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5% OFF





 
              DEALON DZ127R-11-04-25
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  DEALON
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=1.27mm

 Description
 
                1A Straight Square Pins 1mm 4P 3mm 2.5mm 1.27mm Plugin 1x4P Plugin,P=1.27mm  Pin Headers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	
                        $ 0.0203
                       
                        $0.0213
                      	$ 0.41
	
                      200+
                    	
                        $ 0.0163
                       
                        $0.0171
                      	$ 3.26
	
                      600+
                    	
                        $ 0.0140
                       
                        $0.0147
                      	$ 8.40
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0116
                       
                        $0.0122
                      	$ 23.20
	
                      10000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0104
                       
                        $0.0109
                      	$ 104.00
	
                      20000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0098
                       
                        $0.0103
                      	$ 196.00



 
              In Stock: 5540
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  